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Technical Data: 100

100

100
freestanding
classic

wood
01.90102.000
500 x 620 x 325 mm
60 kg

35cm

5 kw

1.5 kw

7 kW

100 m3

79,8 %

0.12 %

37 (mg/Nm?)
125 mm

522 mm
connection on the side, on top or rear
320 °C

12 mbar

6.9 g/s

400 mm

400 mm
800 mm
refractory bottom

C€



